APN: 1320-32-501-002

00084289-201-CLH

FULL RECONVEYANCE

Western Title Company, Inc., a Nevada corporation, as T Trust	rustee, or Successor Trustee, or Substituted Trustee, under Deed of
dated <u>JULY 16, 2001</u>	
EXECUTED BY <u>MICHAEL C. GILBERT AND ANGEL KE</u>	RR GILBERT, HUSBAND AND WIFE
	, Trustor,
and recorded as Instrument No. 518458	, on <u>JULY 17, 2001</u>
n Book <u>0701</u> , Page <u>3888</u>	of Official Records in the
Office of the Recorder of DOUGLAS Count	ty, Nevada,
o Trustee under said Deed of Trust, does hereby reconve all the estate, title and interest acquired by Trustee under s	경기가 그 그는 사람은 시간을 가지 않아 중 하지만 하는 것 같아. 그렇게
N WITNESS WHEREOF, said Western Title Company, ffixed by its duly authorized officer.	Inc., trustee, has caused its corporate name and seal to be hereto
Dated: MAY 14, 2002	
TE OF NEVADA	Western Title Company, Inc.
JNTY OF DOUGLAS	S.S.
	CHARLENE L. HANOVER
s-instrument was acknowledged before me on MAY 14, 2002	
CHARLENE L. HANOVER, as ASSISTANT SECRETARY STERN/TITLE COMPANY, INC	of/for
And I Share	
Notary Public	
JUDITH L. PEREZ	
Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Douglas County	
No: 99-10586-5 - Expires November 21, 2003	
(This area for official notarial seal)	SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	
Western Title Company, Inc.	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
MICHAEL C. GILBERT	
861 MAHOGANY	REQUESTED BY
ate MINDEN, NV 89423	WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC. IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA
00094290 204 CLU	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

0542234 BK 0 5 0 2 PG 0 4 4 4 0 LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

S PAID BC DEF

2002 MAY 14 PM 12: 13

0748455/14/02